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38. Mednarodni plavalni Miting "TELEKOM SLOVENIJE 2014"
Radovljica, 19. - 20.7.2014

7. disciplina/event M/M, 100m Delfin/Fly Odprto
19.7.2014 - 10:35 Predtekmovanje
World Records 49.82 PHELPS Michael USA Rome (ITA) 1.8.2009
Rek. SLO abs.moški 51.24 MANKOČ Peter Peking/Beijing (CHN) 14.8.2008

Točk: FINA 2013

Rojen rezultat točke 50m 100m

Kategorija A

1. KORDEŽ Gal 00 PK Fužinar 1:05.35 443 30.19 35.16
2. PETROVSKI Davor 00 Orion 1:05.44 441 30.98 34.46
3. PEČAR Rok 01 PK Gorenjska banka 1:14.02 304 34.96 39.06

Kategorija B

1. VASHAKIDZE Akaki 98 Georgia 58.73 610 A 27.37 31.36
2. HROVATIN Žan 98 PK Ljubljana 1:02.52 506 B 29.35 33.17
3. MIHALIČ David 99 PK Olimpija 1:03.17 490 R 29.67 33.50
4. HMELIDZE Georgiy 99 Georgia 1:03.81 475 R 29.96 33.85
5. TOMAŠ Rok 98 PK Gorenjska banka 1:04.29 465 29.90 34.39
6. MIHOVEC Miha 98 PK Triglav Kranj 1:04.54 459 29.95 34.59
7. MIKLAVC Gal 98 PK Ljubljana 1:05.29 444 29.63 35.66
8. SHMUELY Ben 99 Maccabi 1:05.35 443 31.60 33.75
9. KVARATSKHELIA Irakli 99 Georgia 1:05.42 441 30.57 34.85

10. LOVŠIN Robert 99 PK Inles Ribnica 1:05.53 439 30.72 34.81
11. ZOHAR Tamir 99 Maccabi 1:05.77 434 29.41 36.36
12. LEVI Ofek 99 Maccabi 1:06.37 422 30.53 35.84
13. DUDASHVILI Givi 99 Georgia 1:06.56 419 31.05 35.51
14. PODRIČNIK Niko 98 PK Fužinar 1:07.35 404 31.46 35.89
15. VELIČKOVIČ Jernej 99 PK Zvezda 1:08.70 381 31.10 37.60
16. ŠENICA Andraž 99 PK Ljubljana 1:08.76 380 32.64 36.12
17. HOMAN Urban 99 PK Gorenjska banka 1:12.70 321 34.02 38.68
18. ŽAVBI Lenart 99 PK Olimpija 1:13.86 306 35.15 38.71

Kategorija C

1. PEZZUTTO Michele 96 UISP 58.32 623 A 27.71 30.61
2. FERRARO Christian 97 Veneto 58.41 620 A 27.79 30.62
3. DEMŠAR Blaž 97 PK Olimpija 59.38 590 B 27.86 31.52
4. MEŽA Kristjan 96 PK Velenje 1:00.55 557 B 27.62 32.93
5. ZUPAN Adam 96 PK Ljubljana 1:01.40 534 B 29.09 32.31
6. BAŠIČ Gašper 97 PK Olimpija 1:02.01 518 B 29.27 32.74
7. HABJAN Aljoša 97 PK Triglav Kranj 1:04.68 456 29.39 35.29
8. OBRANOVIČ Nik 97 PK Inles Ribnica 1:05.31 443 30.20 35.11
9. ROPAČ Peter 97 PK Gorenjska banka 1:05.84 433 30.88 34.96

10. JERNEJČIČ Jan 96 PK Olimpija 1:06.01 429 30.46 35.55
11. DI LUOZZO Lorenzo 97 UISP 1:06.06 428 30.20 35.86
12. PADAR Matej 97 PK Inles Ribnica 1:06.61 418 30.93 35.68
13. DOSTAL Andraž 97 PK Celulozar 1:07.68 398 32.14 35.54
14. MOHAR SALKIČ Miha 97 PK Triglav Kranj 1:10.81 348 32.02 38.79

Odprto

1. ŽBOGAR Robert 89 PK Gorenjska banka 56.99 668 A 27.16 29.83
2. OLSHTEIN Almog 93 Israel 57.43 652 A 26.62 30.81
3. NEVO Gal 87 Israel 57.53 649 A 26.98 30.55
4. BALACHSAN Victor 94 Maccabi 57.60 647 A 26.97 30.63
5. PEZZUTTO Michele 96 UISP 58.32 623 A 27.71 30.61
6. FERRARO Christian 97 Veneto 58.41 620 A 27.79 30.62
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38. Mednarodni plavalni Miting "TELEKOM SLOVENIJE 2014"
Radovljica, 19. - 20.7.2014

7. disciplina/event, M/M, 100m Delfin/Fly, Predtekmovanje, Odprto

Rojen rezultat točke 50m 100m

7. CERKOVNIK Žiga 94 PK Velenje 58.65 612 A 27.33 31.32
8. VASHAKIDZE Akaki 98 Georgia 58.73 610 A 27.37 31.36
9. DEMŠAR Blaž 97 PK Olimpija 59.38 590 B 27.86 31.52

10. GUREVICH Etay 95 Israel 59.41 589 B 28.28 31.13
11. MEŽA Kristjan 96 PK Velenje 1:00.55 557 B 27.62 32.93
12. ZUPAN Adam 96 PK Ljubljana 1:01.40 534 B 29.09 32.31
13. STEVENS Peter John 95 PK Triglav Kranj 1:01.95 520 B 28.45 33.50
14. BAŠIČ Gašper 97 PK Olimpija 1:02.01 518 B 29.27 32.74
15. SURJAN Gaber 94 PK Gorenjska banka 1:02.18 514 B 28.98 33.20
16. HROVATIN Žan 98 PK Ljubljana 1:02.52 506 B 29.35 33.17
17. MIHALIČ David 99 PK Olimpija 1:03.17 490 R 29.67 33.50
18. HMELIDZE Georgiy 99 Georgia 1:03.81 475 R 29.96 33.85
19. TOMAŠ Rok 98 PK Gorenjska banka 1:04.29 465 29.90 34.39
20. MIHOVEC Miha 98 PK Triglav Kranj 1:04.54 459 29.95 34.59
21. HABJAN Aljoša 97 PK Triglav Kranj 1:04.68 456 29.39 35.29
22. MIKLAVC Gal 98 PK Ljubljana 1:05.29 444 29.63 35.66
23. OBRANOVIČ Nik 97 PK Inles Ribnica 1:05.31 443 30.20 35.11
24. SHMUELY Ben 99 Maccabi 1:05.35 443 31.60 33.75

KORDEŽ Gal 00 PK Fužinar 1:05.35 443 30.19 35.16
26. KVARATSKHELIA Irakli 99 Georgia 1:05.42 441 30.57 34.85
27. PETROVSKI Davor 00 Orion 1:05.44 441 30.98 34.46
28. LOVŠIN Robert 99 PK Inles Ribnica 1:05.53 439 30.72 34.81
29. ZOHAR Tamir 99 Maccabi 1:05.77 434 29.41 36.36
30. ROPAČ Peter 97 PK Gorenjska banka 1:05.84 433 30.88 34.96
31. JERNEJČIČ Jan 96 PK Olimpija 1:06.01 429 30.46 35.55
32. DI LUOZZO Lorenzo 97 UISP 1:06.06 428 30.20 35.86
33. LEVI Ofek 99 Maccabi 1:06.37 422 30.53 35.84
34. DUDASHVILI Givi 99 Georgia 1:06.56 419 31.05 35.51
35. PADAR Matej 97 PK Inles Ribnica 1:06.61 418 30.93 35.68
36. PODRIČNIK Niko 98 PK Fužinar 1:07.35 404 31.46 35.89
37. DOSTAL Andraž 97 PK Celulozar 1:07.68 398 32.14 35.54
38. VELIČKOVIČ Jernej 99 PK Zvezda 1:08.70 381 31.10 37.60
39. ŠENICA Andraž 99 PK Ljubljana 1:08.76 380 32.64 36.12
40. MOHAR SALKIČ Miha 97 PK Triglav Kranj 1:10.81 348 32.02 38.79
41. HOMAN Urban 99 PK Gorenjska banka 1:12.70 321 34.02 38.68
42. ŽAVBI Lenart 99 PK Olimpija 1:13.86 306 35.15 38.71
43. PEČAR Rok 01 PK Gorenjska banka 1:14.02 304 34.96 39.06
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